
BZM Nordhessen Freistil

Fulda, 19.01.2020

Klasse

Weibliche Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

35kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Anna Katharina RSC Fulda
3:59

02
1:13

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Fabienne Löbner RSC Fulda
TÜ 16:0

41 Fr
0:55

03
 1  4  0  1  16 2

3 Milena Zuyeu SG Frischauf Fulda
Fr

SS 16:0

51
SS 10:0

52
 2  10  2  0  26 1
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